Jun 22 2024 (12:44) India Rail Info 1

Rajendra Nagar Terminal - Saharsa InterCity Express/13228 - Exp - ECR
NBJU/New Barauni Junction to SBV/Simri Bakhtiyarpur
2h 36m - 88 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 RIPB  |Rajendra Nagar Terminal 07:15 1 |1 0 40 |55 |ECR

(Patna)
2 |PNC |Patna Saheb 07:26 07:28 2m |1 |1 7 72 |58 |ECR
3 |FUT  |Fatuhajunction 07:38 07:40 2m (2 |1 19 |71 |53 |ECR
4 |BKP  |Bakhtiyarpur junction 08:00 08:02 2m |1 |1 43 |108 |48 |[ECR
5 |BARH |Barh 08:12 08:14 2m (1 |1 61 64 |134 |ECR
6 |MKA |Mokama 08:38 08:40 2m |1 |1 87 |15 |[144 |ECR
7 NBJU |New Barauni Junction |10:05 10:10 5m |2 |1 107 |44 ECR
8 BGS [Begusarai 10:28 10:30 2m (2 |1 121 |49 |42 |ECR
9 SK] Sahibpur Kamal Junction [11:03 11:05 2m (2 |1 148 |52 |32 |ECR
10 |KGG |[Khagaria Junction 11:20 11:25 5m |2 |1 161 |18 |39 |ECR
11 [MNE [Mansijunction 11:55 11:57 2m |2 |1 170 (18 |42 |ECR
12 |BHB |[Badla Ghat 12:18 12:20 2m |1 |1 176 |47 ECR
13 |KFA  [Koparia 12:36 12:38 2m |1 |1 188 |49 |39 |ECR
14 |[SBV |Simri Bakhtiyarpur 12:46 12:48 2m |1 |1 195 (24 |39 |ECR
15 |SHC |Saharsa Junction 13:30 2 | 212 |- 43 |ECR

Jun 22 2024 (12:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



